Code Code Of Goods Pack Cases PCS Case Amount % Amount Amount % Amount % Amount (Incl. Tax)

1 1382011002 34025000 Morelight LD 5L Refill Pouch (3 pc)(535) 1*3 10 0 CBS 1,605.00 1,122.96 11,229.56 33.33 3,742.91- 7,486.65 9.00 673.80 9.00 673.80 8,834.25 

Grand Total 10 0 11,229.56 3,742.91- 7,486.65 673.80 673.80 8,834.25 

Amount In Words Rupees Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four Only

Gross Weight (KG) : 174.000 

Net Weight (KG) : 150.000 

E.&O.E.

Tax in this Invoice is not subject to reverse charge.

CGST 9.000 % on Amt: 7486.65 Tax: 673.80

SGST 9.000 % on Amt: 7486.65 Tax: 673.80

Payment Terms

Cheque / DD No. / RTGS / NEFT Ref.